KEY FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
HOUSING
MOUNTING
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER (TYP)
CURRENT  (TYP)
CONNECTIONS

90mm
6.8mm [0.27in] x 12.7mm [0.50in]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: SL4-RGBW-F-BLK-GEN-VAC
RGBW - Multi-colour & White
RGB    - Multi-colour
3W      - White
4W      - White
F - Flood, 100° (No optics)
Custom:
RS   - Spot, 15° 1
O     - Oval, 13° x 40° 1
O90 - Rotated Oval, 40° x 13° 1
M    - Medium, 28° 1
W    - Wide, 49° 1
WW - Extra Wide, 72° 1
BLK  - Black
WHT - White
Custom finishes available.
Please contact for details.1,2
WT GEN VAC
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GEN - General Location
POWER
VAC  - 120-277VACSL2
SL3
SL4
- - - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
4-4www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
2.  Colour options:
                  -  RGBW- Red, Green, Blue, and White (3500K CCT )
                  -  RGB- Red, Green, and Blue
                  -  3W - Three white channels (2700K, 4000K, and 4750K CCT )
                  -  4W - Four white channels (2700K, 4000K, 4750K, and 6500K CCT )
TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L
SL
rev. A-10
CUSTOM OPTIONS
WIRING
6.1 m (20ft) lead available on request.1